
Celebrate warmth and
joy with bountiful feasts

this Lunar New Year

喜悦满堂



Usher the Lunar New Year with a vibrant
showcase of signature local dishes.

StraitsKitchen presents a special Lunar New Year
buffet meticulously prepared to honour the rich
flavours of local culture.

Highlights include Mini Buddha Jumps Over The Wall,
Braised Dried Oysters, Wok Fried Indo-China Mud
Crab, Sustainable Scallops with XO Sauce, and more.

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 9% Goods and Service Tax (GST).
All information is accurate at time of publication.

28, 29 & 30 JANUARY 2025
LUNCH & DINNER 
SGD 118 per adult | SGD 65 per child (6 to 12 years)

À La Carte Double Happiness and Good
Luck Sustainable Yu Sheng
20 January 2025 to 12 February 2025
(excluding 28, 29 & 30 January)

SGD 58 for 4 to 6 pax | SGD 78 for 7 to 10 pax



Ring in cherished
celebrations in the
comfort of home. 

EARLY BIRD OFFER

Order with Citibank, DBS/POSB, Maybank,
OCBC and UOB cards

20% off takeaways
26 December 2024 to 15 January 2025

15% off takeaways
16 January 2025 to 31 January 2025

COLLECTION POINT

72-hour advance order notice is
required. Collection begins on 6
January 2025 until 12 February 2025.

DELIVERY

Free delivery to one location for
orders above SGD 300 and above

THE SHOP

+65 6416 7117
theshop.sg@hyatt.com

All information is accurate at time of
publication. Terms and Conditions apply.

TAKEAWAY DEALS

For more info and to shop online, visit:
shop.grandhyattsingapore.com/thelunarshop

https://shop.grandhyattsingapore.com/thelunarshop


Revel in bountiful
treasures. 

All prices are in Singapore Dollars, and include 10% service charge and 9% Goods
and Service Tax (GST). All information is accurate at time of publicaton.

Sustainable Smoked Salmon, Tobiko,
Crispy Fish Skin Yu Sheng
(serves 8)

Pen Cai | Classic Treasure Pot 
(serves 8)

Pen Cai | Bountiful Treasure Pot 
(serves 8)

Braised Eight Treasures Chicken,
Chinese Herbs, Lotus Leaf Wrap
(serves 10)

Barbecued Whole Roast Duck,
Pancakes, Condiments
(serves 10)

Braised Pork Trotter, Flower
Mushroom, Dried Oyster, Black Moss
(serves 8)

Braised Ee-Fu Noodles, ASC-Prawn,
Scallop, Mushroom, Ginger, Spring
Onion 
(serves 8)

Crispy Sesame Balls, Lotus Paste &
Fortune Glutinous Rice Cake, Coconut
(6 pieces each)

$68

$488

$518

$68

$118

$68

$38

$25



All prices are in Singapore Dollars, and include 10% service charge and 9%
Goods and Service Tax (GST). All information is accurate at time of publicaton.

Indulge in the season
of gifting.

Original
Love
Letters

Prawn
Rolls

Cashew
Cookies

Almond
Sugee

Pineapple
Rounds

Kueh
Bangkit

9-pc
Assorted
Pralines

25-pc
Assorted
Pralines

Mahjong Chocolate Set Fortune Set

Auspicious Hamper

Original Kueh Lapis
(1kg)

Prune Kueh Lapis
(1kg)

Red Velvet Cheese Cookies
(370g)

Original Love Letters
(440g)

Prawn Rolls
(330g)

Cashew Cookies
(330g)

Almond Sugee
(370g)

Pineapple Rounds
(470g)

Kueh Bangkit
(300g)

9-piece Assorted Pralines

25-piece Assorted Pralines

Mahjong Chocolate Set 

12-piece Fortune Set 

Auspicious Hamper

The Shop Hamper

$58

$68

$38

$38 

$28 

$38 

$38 

$50 

$38 

$38 

$68 

$40 

$28 

$198 

$130 For more info and to shop online, visit:
shop.grandhyattsingapore.com/thelunarshop

The Shop Hamper

https://shop.grandhyattsingapore.com/thelunarshop


10 Scotts Road, Singapore 228211
www.grandhyattsingapore.com

+65 6738 1234

@grandhyattsing @grandhyattsingapore


