喜悦满堂

Celebrate warmth and joy with bountiful feasts this Lunar New Year



### GRANDHYATT SINGAPORE



### STRAITSKITCHEN

Usher the Lunar New Year with a vibrant showcase of signature local dishes.

#### 28, 29 & 30 JANUARY 2025 **LUNCH & DINNER**

SGD 118 per adult | SGD 65 per child (6 to 12 years)

#### À La Carte Double Happiness and Good Luck Sustainable Yu Sheng

20 January 2025 to 12 February 2025 (excluding 28, 29 & 30 January)

SGD 58 for 4 to 6 pax | SGD 78 for 7 to 10 pax

Highlights include Mini Buddha Jumps Over The Wall, Braised Dried Oysters, Wok Fried Indo-China Mud Crab, Sustainable Scallops with XO Sauce, and more.



StraitsKitchen presents a special Lunar New Year buffet meticulously prepared to honour the rich flavours of local culture.

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 9% Goods and Service Tax (GST). All information is accurate at time of publication.

### Ring in cherished celebrations in the comfort of home.



TAKEAWAY DEALS

#### EARLY BIRD OFFER

Order with Citibank, DBS/POSB, Maybank, OCBC and UOB cards

20% off takeaways 26 December 2024 to 15 January 2025

15% off takeaways 16 January 2025 to 31 January 2025

#### **COLLECTION POINT**

72-hour advance order notice is required. Collection begins on 6 January 2025 until 12 February 2025.

#### DELIVERY

Free delivery to one location for orders above SGD 300 and above

#### THE SHOP

+65 6416 7117 theshop.sg@hyatt.com

All information is accurate at time of publication. Terms and Conditions apply.



For more info and to shop online, visit: <u>shop.grandhyattsingapore.com/thelunarshop</u>



# Revel in bountiful treasures.



Sustainable Smoked Salmon, Tobiko, Crispy Fish Skin Yu Sheng serves 8)	<b>\$68</b>
<b>Pen Cai   Classic Treasure Pot</b> serves 8)	\$488
<b>Pen Cai   Bountiful Treasure Pot</b> serves 8)	\$518
Braised Eight Treasures Chicken, Chinese Herbs, Lotus Leaf Wrap serves 10)	<b>\$68</b>
Barbecued Whole Roast Duck, Pancakes, Condiments serves 10)	\$118
Braised Pork Trotter, Flower Mushroom, Dried Oyster, Black Moss serves 8)	<b>\$68</b>
Braised Ee-Fu Noodles, ASC-Prawn, Scallop, Mushroom, Ginger, Spring Onion serves 8)	\$38
Crispy Sesame Balls, Lotus Paste & Fortune Glutinous Rice Cake, Coconut 6 pieces each)	\$25

(6 pieces each)

All prices are in Singapore Dollars, and include 10% service charge and 9% Goods and Service Tax (GST). All information is accurate at time of publicaton.

## Indulge in the season of gifting.

<b>Original Kueh Lapis</b> (1kg)	\$58
<b>Prune Kueh Lapis</b> (1kg)	\$68
<b>Red Velvet Cheese Cookies</b> (370g)	\$38
<b>Original Love Letters</b> (440g)	\$38
<b>Prawn Rolls</b> (330g)	\$28
<b>Cashew Cookies</b> (330g)	\$38
<b>Almond Sugee</b> (370g)	\$38
<b>Pineapple Rounds</b> (470g)	\$50
<b>Kueh Bangkit</b> (300g)	\$38
9-piece Assorted Pralines	\$38
<b>25-piece Assorted Pralines</b>	\$68
Mahjong Chocolate Set	\$40
12-piece Fortune Set	\$28
Auspicious Hamper	\$198
The Shop Hamper	\$130

All prices are in Singapore Dollars, and include 10% service charge and 9% Goods and Service Tax (GST). All information is accurate at time of publicaton.



For more info and to shop online, visit: <u>shop.grandhyattsingapore.com/thelunarshop</u>

## GRAND HYATT

SINGAPORE



10 Scotts Road, Singapore 228211 www.grandhyattsingapore.com +65 6738 1234

@grandhyattsing
@grandhyattsingapore

